
FECHA / DATE: DEL 03 AL 10 SEPTIEMBRE

CATEGORIA / AGE DIVISION: U14 EVENT: BOYS SINGLES / INDIVIDUAL VARONIL

GRUPO I

G P T G P T G P T

1 HERNANDEZ Kaeri GUA 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 0 2 0 100% 4 0 2 16 1 7.5 1

2 BOBADILLA Daniel HON 0 4 0 4 2 4 1 4 0 2 -100% 0 4 -2 3 16 -6.5 3

3 LACAYO Eduardo HON 1 4 0 4 4 2 4 1 1 1 0% 2 2 0 9 11 -1 2

GRUPO II

G P T G P T G P T

1 SIERRA Alberto CRC 4 1 4 0 4 0 4 0 2 0 100% 4 0 2 16 1 7.5 1

2 ANDONI Nicolas USA 1 4 0 4 4 2 2 4 10/5 1 1 0% 2 3 -0.5 7 14 -3.5 2

3 MONTES Antonio HON 0 4 0 4 2 4 4 2 5/10 0 2 -100% 1 4 -1.5 6 14 -4 3

GRUPO III

G P T G P T G P T

1 LOPEZ Miguel HON 2 4 4 0 12/10 4 0 4 0 2 0 100% 4 1 1.5 14 4 5 1

2 MARCHETTI Carlos HON 4 2 0 4 10/12 4 1 4 1 1 0 100% 3 2 1 12 8 4 2

3 NIEHORSTER Hans NED 0 4 0 4 1 4 1 4 0 2 -100% 0 4 -2 2 16 -7 3

GRUPO IV

G P T G P T G P T

1 RUBIN Marck GUA 2 4 2 4 4 2 4 1 1 1 0% 2 2 0 12 11 0.5 2

2 DIAZ Rodrigo HON 4 2 4 2 2 4 4 1 10/4 2 0 100% 4 1 1.5 14 9 2.5 1

3 PUMPO Alfonzo HON 2 4 1 4 4 2 1 4 4/10 0 2 -100% 1 4 -1.5 8 14 -3 3

GRUPO V

G P T G P T G P T

1 BIZZARRI Alessandro HON 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 5 3 3 0 100% 6 0 2 25 3 7.33 1

2 ARGUELLO Gustavo HON 0 4 0 4 4 0 4 0 3 5 3 5 1 2 -33% 2 4 -0.7 14 18 -1.3 3

3 LOPEZ Carlos HON 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 0 3 -100% 0 6 -2 1 24 -7.7 4

4 RICHMAGUI Faraj  Mario USA 0 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 4 0 4 1 2 1 33% 2 4 -0.7 21 16 1.67 2

GRUPO VI

G P T G P T G P T

1 VASQUEZ Valentin HON 4 1 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 0 4 1 3 0 100% 6 0 2 27 11 5.33 1

2 ARGUELLES Juan Diego HON 1 4 3 5 0 4 0 4 4 0 4 0 1 2 -33% 2 4 -0.7 12 17 -1.7 3

3 BECERRA Rene HON 3 5 3 5 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 1 2 1 33% 4 2 0.67 22 12 3.33 2

4 MONCADA Carlos HON 0 4 1 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 1 4 0 3 -100% 0 6 -2 3 24 -7 4
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FECHA / DATE: 03 AL 09 DE SEPTIEMBRE

CATEGORIA / AGE DIVISION: U14 EVENT: GIRLS SINGLES / INDIVIDUAL FEMENIL

GRUPO I

G P T G P T G P T

1 CORREA Gabriela GUA 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 2 0 100% 4 0 2 16 0 8 1

2 ALVARES Isabella HON 0 4 0 4 4 2 2 4 10/7 1 1 0% 2 3 -0.5 6 14 -4 2

3 GUTIERREZ Maria HON 0 4 0 4 2 4 4 2 7/10 0 2 -100% 1 4 -1.5 6 14 -4 3

GRUPO II

G P T G P T G P T

1 DOMINGUEZ Deborah GUA 2 4 4 0 10/2 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 3 0 100% 6 1 1.7 22 4 6 1

2 NAVARRO Natalia HON 4 1 0 4 2/10 4 2 5 3 0 4 1 4 1 2 -33% 3 4 -0.3 14 18 -1.3 3

3 CASTILLO Paula HON 0 4 0 4 2 4 3 5 1 4 1 4 0 3 -100% 0 6 -2 7 25 -6 4

4 RAMIREZ Natalia HON 0 4 0 4 4 0 4 1 4 1 4 1 2 1 33% 4 2 0.7 16 11 1.7 2

GRUPO III

G P T G P T G P T

1 GONZALEZ Soleny GUA 0 4 0 4 4 1 4 0 5 3 5 3 2 1 33% 4 2 0.7 18 15 1 2

2 DUARTE Gabriela HON 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 2 4 5 3 10/4 3 0 100% 6 1 1.7 23 7 5.3 1

3 ARGUELLO Armida HON 1 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 0 4 0 3 -100% 0 6 -2 2 24 -7.3 4

4 MOLANPHY Natalia HON 3 5 3 5 4 2 3 5 4/10 4 1 4 0 1 2 -33% 3 4 -0.3 21 18 1 3
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No. NOMBRE PAIS
G P T G P T G P T

LUGAR

1 1 HERNANDEZ Kaeri GUA 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 0 2 0 100% 4 0 2 16 1 7.5 1

2 1 SIERRA Alberto CRC 4 1 4 0 4 0 4 0 2 0 100% 4 0 2 16 1 7.5 1

3 3 BIZZARRI Alessandro HON 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 5 3 3 0 100% 6 0 2 25 3 7.3 1

4 4 VASQUEZ Valentin HON 4 1 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 0 4 1 3 0 100% 6 0 2 27 11 5.3 1

5 5 LOPEZ Miguel HON 2 4 4 0 12/10 4 0 4 0 2 0 100% 4 1 1.5 14 4 5 1

6 6 DIAZ Rodrigo HON 4 2 4 2 2 4 4 1 10/4 2 0 100% 4 1 1.5 14 9 2.5 1

7 7 MARCHETTI Carlos HON 4 2 0 4 10/12 4 1 4 1 1 0 100% 3 2 1 12 8 4 2

8 8 BECERRA Rene HON 3 5 3 5 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 1 2 1 33% 4 2 0.7 22 12 3.3 2

9 9 RICHMAGUI Faraj  Mario USA 0 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 4 0 4 1 2 1 33% 4 2 0.7 21 16 1.7 2

10 10 RUBIN Marck GUA 2 4 2 4 4 2 4 1 1 1 0% 2 2 0 12 11 0.5 2

11 11 LACAYO Eduardo HON 1 4 0 4 4 2 4 1 1 1 0% 2 2 0 9 11 -1 2

12 12 ANDONI Nicolas USA 1 4 0 4 4 2 2 4 10/5 1 1 0% 2 3 -0.5 7 14 -3.5 2

13 1 ARGUELLO Gustavo HON 0 4 0 4 4 0 4 0 3 5 3 5 1 2 -33% 2 4 -0.7 14 18 -1.3 3

14 2 ARGUELLES Juan Diego HON 1 4 3 5 0 4 0 4 4 0 4 0 1 2 -33% 2 4 -0.7 12 17 -1.7 3

15 3 PUMPO Alfonzo HON 2 4 1 4 4 2 1 4 4/10 0 2 -100% 1 4 -1.5 8 14 -3 3

16 4 MONTES Antonio HON 0 4 0 4 2 4 4 2 5/10 0 2 -100% 1 4 -1.5 6 14 -4 3

17 5 BOBADILLA Daniel HON 0 4 0 4 2 4 1 4 0 2 -100% 0 4 -2 3 16 -6.5 3

18 6 MONCADA Carlos HON 0 4 1 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 1 4 0 3 -100% 0 6 -2 3 24 -7 4

19 7 NIEHORSTER Hans NED 0 4 0 4 1 4 1 4 0 2 -100% 0 4 -2 2 16 -7 3

20 8 LOPEZ Carlos HON 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 0 3 -100% 0 6 -2 1 24 -7.7 4



No. NOMBRE PAIS G P T G P T G P T LUGAR

1 1 CORREA Gabriela GUA 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 2 0 100% 4 0 2 16 0 8 1

2 2 DOMINGUEZ Deborah GUA 2 4 4 0 10/2 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 3 0 100% 6 1 1.7 22 4 6 1

3 3 DUARTE Gabriela HON 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 2 4 5 3 10/4 3 0 100% 6 1 1.7 23 7 5.3 1

4 4 RAMIREZ Natalia HON 0 4 0 4 4 0 4 1 4 1 4 1 2 1 33% 4 2 0.7 16 11 1.7 2

5 5 GONZALEZ Soleny GUA 0 4 0 4 4 1 4 0 5 3 5 3 2 1 33% 4 2 0.7 18 15 1 2

6 6 ALVARES Isabella HON 0 4 0 4 4 2 2 4 10/7 1 1 0% 2 3 -0.5 6 14 -4 2

7

8 1 MOLANPHY Natalia HON 3 5 3 5 4 2 3 5 4/10 4 1 4 0 1 2 -33% 3 4 -0.3 21 18 1 3

9 2 NAVARRO Natalia HON 4 1 0 4 2/10 4 2 5 3 0 4 1 4 1 2 -33% 3 4 -0.3 14 18 -1.3 3

10 3 GUTIERREZ Maria HON 0 4 0 4 2 4 4 2 7/10 0 2 -100% 1 4 -1.5 6 14 -4 3

11 4 CASTILLO Paula HON 0 4 0 4 2 4 3 5 1 4 1 4 0 3 -100% 0 6 -2 7 25 -6 4

12 5 ARGUELLO Armida HON 1 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 0 4 0 3 -100% 0 6 -2 2 24 -7.3 4


